
MS.SHINNY MIYOLAA S.R.K.

Assistant Professor,

Department of English,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : 

Phone : 

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

English 2019M.Phil. English Bishop Heber College

2016B.A. English Bishop Heber College

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

TN1402501021

Details

December 2018

Year of Passing

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

16126375

Details

July 2018

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

Calligraphy Bishop Heber College 2014 6 months

Teaching / Research Experience

2 yearsU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

1U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:23:34AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

3

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        3

 International level Conference on "Two Day International Conference on Reminiscence of 

Revolutionary Reality of African Literature" sponsored by Mannar Thirumalai Naicker College 

organized by Mannar Thirumalai Naicker College at Madurai during 10/01/2019 to 11/01/2019.

1.

 National level Conference on "Two- Day National Conference on Inidan Sensibility in Indian 

English Literature" sponsored by National College organized by National College at Trichy during 

14/09/2018 to 15/09/2018.

2.

 National level Seminar on "Lit Hit" sponsored by Department of English organized by Department of 

English at Bishop Heber College, Trichy during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

3.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:23:34AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Signature of Staff

(SHINNY MIYOLAA S.R.K.)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:23:34AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

