# MS.SHINNY MIYOLAA S.R.K.

Assistant Professor, Department of English, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail: Phone:

Web:

# Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.Phil. English	English	Bishop Heber College	2019
B.A. English		Bishop Heber College	2016

Cleared NET / SET : NET	<b>Details</b> TN1402501021	Year of Pa	_
Cleared NET / SET : SET	<b>Details</b> 16126375	Year of Pa July 2018	assing
Iditional Qualification		\$ 00 P	
Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration
Calligraphy	Bishop Heber College	2014	6 months
Teaching / Research Experience U.G.: 2 years P.G.:	M.Phil.	Ph.D.	

### Research Guidance

MINUS FR P.G. : M.Phil.: U.G. : Ph.D.:

#### **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	3
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0
l		ı

## CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

- International level Conference on "Two Day International Conference on Reminiscence of Revolutionary Reality of African Literature" sponsored by Mannar Thirumalai Naicker College organized by Mannar Thirumalai Naicker College at Madurai during 10/01/2019 to 11/01/2019.
- 2. National level Conference on "Two- Day National Conference on Inidan Sensibility in Indian English Literature" sponsored by National College organized by National College at Trichy during 14/09/2018 to 15/09/2018.
- 3. National level Seminar on "*Lit Hit*" sponsored by Department of English organized by Department of English at Bishop Heber College, Trichy during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.



# Signature of Staff (SHINNY MIYOLAA S.R.K.)